Bryan County
Board of Commissioners

Community Development

BRYAN COUNTY
2023 ALCOHOL LICENSE FEE
SCHEDULE
(Revised)

License Type :
Consumption on Premises License
Beer, and Wine only
Beer, Wine and Distilled spirits
Package Sales License
Wine and Malt Beverage only
Beer, Wine and Distilled Spirits

Catering Permit
Special Event

Wholesale License

Brewer, Brewery, and Brewpubs
Farm wineries

Micro distilleries

For new applicants
Investigative fee
Advertising fee
Applying before May 1
Applying after May 1

Appeal

*Includes investigative fee for GBI.

Renewal Information
- All Licenses expire on December 31

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$200.00 additional fee
$100.00 per day

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$65.00*

$150.00

Full Annual Fee
Half of Annual Fee

$150

- All Licenses require an investigative fee of $65 (includes GBI fee) on even numbered years
- A 10% late fee will be charged for renewals submitted after December 12
- A 10% late fee will be charged for renewals with permissible changes submitted after October 1

*Late applications are not guaranteed renewal by January 1

Alcohol Sales Permit

Background Check Fee

Permit Fee

Total Fee

* Permit valid for two (2) years from date of issuance

**Includes investigative fee for GBI

$65.00%*
$50.00
$70.00



