Bryan County Board of Commissioners

Community Development



BRYAN COUNTY 2023 ALCOHOL LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE (Revised)

License Type:		
Consumption on	Promises	Liconso

Consumption on Fremises License	
Beer, and Wine only	\$1,000.00
Beer, Wine and Distilled spirits	\$2,000.00
Package Sales License	
Wine and Malt Beverage only	\$1,000.00
Beer, Wine and Distilled Spirits	\$2,000.00

Catering Permit \$200.00 additional fee

Special Event \$100.00 per day

Wholesale License	\$3,000.00
Brewer, Brewery, and Brewpubs	\$3,000.00
Farm wineries	\$3,000.00
Micro distilleries	\$3,000.00

For new applicants

Investigative fee \$65.00* Advertising fee \$150.00

Applying before May 1 Full Annual Fee
Applying after May 1 Half of Annual Fee

Appeal \$150

Renewal Information

- All Licenses expire on December 31
- All Licenses require an investigative fee of \$65 (includes GBI fee) on even numbered years
- A 10% late fee will be charged for renewals submitted after December 12
- A 10% late fee will be charged for renewals with permissible changes submitted after October 1

Alcohol Sales Permit

Background Check Fee	\$65.00**
Permit Fee	\$50.00
Total Fee	\$70.00

^{*} Permit valid for two (2) years from date of issuance

^{*}Includes investigative fee for GBI.

^{*}Late applications are not guaranteed renewal by January 1

^{**}Includes investigative fee for GBI